W W W . I P L E X . C O M . A U 1
BLACKMAXTM AND SEWERMAXTM POLYPROPYLENE PIPES
ENVIRONMENTAL
PRODUCT DECLARATION
B L AC K M A X ™  A N D  S E W E R M A X ™  P O LY P R O P Y L E N E  P I P E S
–  E P D  O F  I P L E X  P I P E L I N E S  P P  P I P E  P R O D U C T S  –  I N  C O L L A B O R AT I O N  W I T H  T H E  A U S T R A L I A N  P L A S T I C S  I N D U S T R Y  P I P E  A S S O C I AT I O N  ( P I PA )
2 A U S T R A L I A ’ S  P I P E L I N E  S P E C I A L I S T S  E S T  1 9 3 8
Environmental Product Declaration (EPD) in accordance with ISO 14025 and EN 15804

APPLICATION
PRODUCT
CODE
DN NOMINAL
SIZE (MM)
STIFFNESS
/ PRESSURE
RATING
LENGTH (M)
MEAN OUTSIDE
DIAMETER (MM)
MEAN INSIDE
DIAMETER
(MM)
MASS (KG/M)
Drainage GR8225 225 SN8 6 259 225 3.56
Drainage GR8300 300 SN8 6 344 300 6.28
Drainage GR8375 375 SN8 6 428 373 9.11
Drainage GR8450 450 SN8 6 514 447 12.7
Drainage GR8525 525 SN8 6 600 522 15.3
Drainage GR8600 600 SN8 6 682 596 20.6
Sewerage GR10225C 225 SN10 3 259 225 4.27
Sewerage GR10300C 300 SN10 3 344 300 7.65
Sewerage GR10375C 375 SN10 3 428 373 11.1
Sewerage GR10450C 450 SN10 3 514 447 14.0
Sewerage GR10525C 525 SN10 3 600 522 18.5
Sewerage GR10600C 600 SN10 3 682 596 25.0
INTERPRETATION OF LCA RESULTS
The majority of environmental impact lies within the PP raw material supplied to Iplex followed by the energy used
for excavation during the pipe installation phase and pipe distribution – comparatively little impact is caused by
the PP pipe manufacturing at Iplex sites. From the feed mix ingredients, PP block copolymer resin is responsible